
BuzziNest Office
INSTALLATION MANUAL
EU



32

2 PERS.  

BuzziNest Booth                                                 

Excluded                                                                         

Included                                                                         

1x

8 mm

M8 x 50 mm

4x

16x

M8 x 30 mm

16x

4 x 45 mm

4 x 16 mm

Red

Yellow

Orange

Purple

8x

16x

Pink 4,8 x 19 mm

5 mm

6 mm

3 mm

M8 x 25 mm

M8 x 20 mm

4x
Mint

Beige

Dark 
Green M8 x 16 mm

2x

8x

M5 x 25 mm
Burgundy

2x

Brown

4x

M8 x 25 mm

3 mm

5 mm



54

2

Min. 1 m
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Height adjustable workspace                                                                

Optional foldable seat                                                         
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Optional foldable seat                                                             P.33
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Continue page 36
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Click here for 
Video Guide

https://qrco.de/bfV3wW
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 Change default Settings

 Touch and hold logo within 10 seconds after powering up


Max.Max.

10 seconds10 seconds

Default level when in use

Level 5 mins after use

Stand-by level (15 mins after use)

Use factory settings Cancel Save & exit

 60%  30%  60%

 0%  0%  40%

 0%  0%  20%
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 Keep pressing down until you hear a beep.

 Worktop height calibration Worktop height calibration4343
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Move Office

33

8 mm

55



4

8 mm



4544

66

77



4746



48

Doc nr.: A-0000008131/01
Last update: 12/05/2025

BuzziSpace Group NV
Italiëlei 8, 2000 Antwerp
Belgium
(+32 (0)3 846 10 00
 info@buzzi.space
 www.buzzi.space


